Armstrong High School Nordic Ski Team Silent Auction

Bid Sheet ID
Arts & Theatre
A1 Brave New Workshop
A10 Chanhassen Dinner
Theater
A2 lllusion Theater
A3 James Sewell Ballet
A4 Ragamala Music and
Dance Theater
A5 Mixed Blood Theater

Saturday, October 06, 2012

Name of Organization Donation

October 11, 2012

Two passes to any Brave New  $25
Workshop production, value of

$58, Schedule of performances

is on

www.bravenewworkshop.com or

call 612-332-6620. The

location is 824 Hennepin in
downtown Minneapolis.

A show-only pass for 2 people  $60
to attend a show on Tues.,

Wed., or Thurs. evening,

Please reserve by calling 952-
934-1525, Expires 18 months

from 9/28/12.

chanhassendt.com, Pass is

valued at $110.

Two tickets to any performance $20
through 10/31/13, $50 value,
Advance reservations are
encouraged. 528 Hennepin

Ave., Minneapolis, MN 55403,
612-339-4944

A gift certificate for 2 tickets to ~ $30
one of James Sewell Ballet's

2012 Fall performances at The
Cowles Center for Dance and

the Performing Arts, value of

$72, Valid for two tickets to one
performance on 10/26, 10/27,

10/28, 11/2, 11/3, 11/4

Gift certificate for 10-week $40
session of Introductory
Bharatanatyam classes

Located at 711 West Lake St.,

#309, value of $185, 612-824-

1968

Two admissions to a $20
performance during Mixed

Blood Theatre's 2012-2013

season, value of $40, Call the

box office at 612-338-6131.

Minimum Bid Actual BidsA.
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www.bravenewworkshop.com or

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

Old Log Theater

Walker Art Center

SteppingStone Theatre

SteppingStone Theatre

Stages Theatre
Company

E. Food & Drink

E1

E2

E3

Park Tavern

Park Tavern

Ichiban

H. Home and Office Decor

H1

H2

H3

Tonkadale
Greenhouses

Twin Cities and
Minnesota Photography

Twin Cities and
Minnesota Photography

Saturday, October 06, 2012

Two theater tickets at the Old
Log in Excelsior for any
scheduled performance other
than Saturday evenings and
New Year's Eve, Call the box
office at 952-474-5951, value
of $58

Two gallery admissions to
Walker Art Center, 1750
Hennepin Ave., Tuesday-
Sunday, closed on Mondays,
612-375-7600

Two Tickets for any of the
October, 2012 thru August,
2013 performances on Friday,
Saturday and Sunday, Tickets
expire on 8/4/13. 55 Victoria
Street, St. Paul, MN 55104,
651-225-9265, value up to $34

Two Tickets for any of the
October, 2012 thru August,
2013 performances on Friday,
Saturday and Sunday, Tickets
expire on 8/4/13. 55 Victoria
Street, St. Paul, MN 55104,
651-225-9265, value up to $34

4 tickets to any show, value of
$60

Bowling Party for up to 40
people, maximum 6 lanes,
expires October 2013, value of
$520, 3401 Louisiana Ave., St.
Louis Park, 952-929-6810

Bowling Party for up to 40
people, maximum 6 lanes,
expires October 2013, value of
$520, 3401 Louisiana Ave., St.
Louis Park, 952-929-6810

$40 certificate for Ichiban
Japanese Restaurant, 1333
Nicollet Mall, 612-339-0540

One Eurobasket, value of $35

Matted 11" X 14" photographic
prints

11" X 14" photographic prints

$30

$15

$10

$10

$30

$70

$70

$40

$20

$20

$15
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H4 Twin Cities and
Minnesota Photography

H5 Landscape and Nature
Photography

J. Photographic Prints/Notecards

J1 Dan Johnson
J2 Dan Johnson
J3 Dan Johnson

K. Personal Care

K1 Rocco Altobelli
K2 Rocco Altobelli
K3 Great Clips for Hair
K4 Great Clips for Hair

E. Educational Services

L3 Huntington Learning
Center

M. Recreation

M1 Minnesota Historical
Society

M2 Minnesota Historical
Society

M3 Roller Garden

Saturday, October 06, 2012

16" X 20" photographic prints

Matted 16" X 20" photographic
prints

6 Notecards, original
photographic prints,
DanielLJohnson@gmail.com,
www.savoringservant.blogspot.
com, 763-248-1795 (cell)

Original framed photographic
print,
DanielLJohnson@gmail.com,
www.savoringservant.blogspot.

com, 763-248-1795 (cell)

4 Coasters, original
photographic prints,
DanielLJohnson@gmail.com,
www.savoringservant.blogspot.
com, 763-248-1795 (cell)

One gift card for $15 for any
rocco altobelli salon and spa,
expires 4/11/13

One gift card for $15 for any
rocco altobelli salon and spa,
expires 4/11/13

Great Clips: one haircut,
Knollwood Mall

Great Clips: one haircut,
Knollwood Mall

One certificate for an academic
evaluation, value of $195

Two admission passes to any
Minnesota Historical Society
site, value of $22

Two admission passes to any
Minnesota Historical Society
site, value of $22

Two admission to any public
skate session,
rollergarden.com, 5622 W.
Lake St., St. Louis Park, Skate
rental is extra.

$15

$20

$20

$40

$20

$15

$15

$8

$8

$30

$10

$10

$10
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M4

M5

M6

M7

Roller Garden

Roller Garden

The Works Museum

The Works Museum

N. Sports/Ski Supplies

N1

N10
N11
N12
N13
N14
N15
N16
N17
N18

N19

N2
N20

N21
N23
N3
N4

Minnesota Vikings
Football

Gear West
Gear West
Gear West
Gear West
Gear West
Gear West
Gear West
Gear West

Minnesota Twins

St. Paul Saints

Gear West

St. Paul Chamber
Orchestra

Hoigaard's
Hoigaard's
Gear West
Gear West

Saturday, October 06, 2012

Two admission to any public
skate session,
rollergarden.com, 5622 W.
Lake St., St. Louis Park, Skate
rental is extra.

Two admission to any public
skate session,
rollergarden.com, 5622 W.
Lake St., St. Louis Park, Skate
rental is extra.

2 admission tickets to The
Works, 9740 Grand Ave. S.,
Bloomington, MN, theworks.org

2 admission tickets to The
Works, 9740 Grand Ave. S.,
Bloomington, MN, theworks.org

One autographed photographic
print of Kevin Williams

Nylon Brush, value of $30
Nylon Brush, value of $30
Scraper, value of $3-4
Scraper, value of $3-4
Scraper, value of $3-4
Scraper, value of $3-4
Scraper, value of $3-4
2 Ski Ties, value of $5-10

One autographed photographic
print, value of $50

4 tickets to the St. Paul Saints
game, value of $20

$15 gift certificate
2 tickets

Ski Bag

$50 Gift Certificate
$15 gift certificate
$15 gift certificate

$10

$10

$10

$10

$30

$15
$15
$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$5
$10

$10

$15
$30

$10
$50
$15
$15
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N5

NG
N7

N8
N9

P. Magazines
P1

Gear West

Gear West
Gear West

Gear West
Gear West

MSP

Saturday, October 06, 2012

$15 gift certificate

$15 gift certificate
Stone Grind, value of $60

Stone Grind, value of $60
Nylon Brush, value of $30

One year (12 issue) new or
renewal subscription to the
Mpls.St.Paul Magazine, value of
$19.95

$15

$15
$30

$30
$15

$10

Page 5 of 5



