Armstrong High School Nordic Ski Team Silent Auction

October 11, 2012

Bid Sheet ID	Nai	ne of Organization Donation	Minimum Bid Actual BidsA.	
Arts & Theatre				
A1	Brave New Worksho	Two passes to any Brave New Workshop production, value of \$58, Schedule of performances is on www.bravenewworkshop.com of call 612-332-6620. The location is 824 Hennepin in downtown Minneapolis.		
A10	Chanhassen Dinner Theater	A show-only pass for 2 people to attend a show on Tues., Wed., or Thurs. evening, Please reserve by calling 952-934-1525, Expires 18 months from 9/28/12. chanhassendt.com, Pass is valued at \$110.	\$60	
A2	Illusion Theater	Two tickets to any performance through 10/31/13, \$50 value, Advance reservations are encouraged. 528 Hennepin Ave., Minneapolis, MN 55403, 612-339-4944	* \$20	
A3	James Sewell Ballet	A gift certificate for 2 tickets to one of James Sewell Ballet's 2012 Fall performances at The Cowles Center for Dance and the Performing Arts, value of \$72, Valid for two tickets to one performance on 10/26, 10/27, 10/28, 11/2, 11/3, 11/4	\$30 •	
A4	Ragamala Music and Dance Theater	Gift certificate for 10-week session of Introductory Bharatanatyam classes Located at 711 West Lake St., #309, value of \$185, 612-824- 1968	\$40	
A5	Mixed Blood Theater	Two admissions to a performance during Mixed Blood Theatre's 2012-2013 season, value of \$40, Call the box office at 612-338-6131.	\$20	

A6	Old Log Theater	Two theater tickets at the Old Log in Excelsior for any scheduled performance other than Saturday evenings and New Year's Eve, Call the box office at 952-474-5951, value of \$58	\$30
A7	Walker Art Center	Two gallery admissions to Walker Art Center, 1750 Hennepin Ave., Tuesday- Sunday, closed on Mondays, 612-375-7600	\$15
A8	SteppingStone Theatre	Two Tickets for any of the October, 2012 thru August, 2013 performances on Friday, Saturday and Sunday, Tickets expire on 8/4/13. 55 Victoria Street, St. Paul, MN 55104, 651-225-9265, value up to \$34	\$10
A9	SteppingStone Theatre	Two Tickets for any of the October, 2012 thru August, 2013 performances on Friday, Saturday and Sunday, Tickets expire on 8/4/13. 55 Victoria Street, St. Paul, MN 55104, 651-225-9265, value up to \$34	\$10
A10	Stages Theatre Company	4 tickets to any show, value of \$60	\$30
E. Food & L	Prink		
E. Food & D	<i>Prink</i> Park Tavern	Bowling Party for up to 40 people, maximum 6 lanes, expires October 2013, value of \$520, 3401 Louisiana Ave., St. Louis Park, 952-929-6810	\$70
		people, maximum 6 lanes, expires October 2013, value of \$520, 3401 Louisiana Ave., St.	\$70 \$70
E1 E2	Park Tavern Park Tavern Ichiban	people, maximum 6 lanes, expires October 2013, value of \$520, 3401 Louisiana Ave., St. Louis Park, 952-929-6810 Bowling Party for up to 40 people, maximum 6 lanes, expires October 2013, value of \$520, 3401 Louisiana Ave., St.	
E1 E2	Park Tavern Park Tavern	people, maximum 6 lanes, expires October 2013, value of \$520, 3401 Louisiana Ave., St. Louis Park, 952-929-6810 Bowling Party for up to 40 people, maximum 6 lanes, expires October 2013, value of \$520, 3401 Louisiana Ave., St. Louis Park, 952-929-6810 \$40 certificate for Ichiban Japanese Restaurant, 1333	\$70
E1 E2	Park Tavern Park Tavern Ichiban	people, maximum 6 lanes, expires October 2013, value of \$520, 3401 Louisiana Ave., St. Louis Park, 952-929-6810 Bowling Party for up to 40 people, maximum 6 lanes, expires October 2013, value of \$520, 3401 Louisiana Ave., St. Louis Park, 952-929-6810 \$40 certificate for Ichiban Japanese Restaurant, 1333	\$70
E1 E2 E3 H. Home and	Park Tavern Park Tavern Ichiban d Office Decor Tonkadale	people, maximum 6 lanes, expires October 2013, value of \$520, 3401 Louisiana Ave., St. Louis Park, 952-929-6810 Bowling Party for up to 40 people, maximum 6 lanes, expires October 2013, value of \$520, 3401 Louisiana Ave., St. Louis Park, 952-929-6810 \$40 certificate for Ichiban Japanese Restaurant, 1333 Nicollet Mall, 612-339-0540	\$70 \$40

Saturday, October 06, 2012 Page 2 of 5

H4	Twin Cities and Minnesota Photography	16" X 20" photographic prints	\$15
H5	Landscape and Nature Photography	Matted 16" X 20" photographic prints	\$20
J. Photograp	hic Prints/Notecards		
J1	Dan Johnson	6 Notecards, original photographic prints, DanielLJohnson@gmail.com, www.savoringservant.blogspot. Com, 763-248-1795 (cell)	\$20
J2	Dan Johnson	Original framed photographic print, DanielLJohnson@gmail.com, www.savoringservant.blogspot. Com, 763-248-1795 (cell)	\$40
J3	Dan Johnson	4 Coasters, original photographic prints, DanielLJohnson@gmail.com, www.savoringservant.blogspot. Com, 763-248-1795 (cell)	\$20
K. Personal	Care		
K1	Rocco Altobelli	One gift card for \$15 for any rocco altobelli salon and spa, expires 4/11/13	\$15
K2	Rocco Altobelli	One gift card for \$15 for any rocco altobelli salon and spa, expires 4/11/13	\$15
K3	Great Clips for Hair	Great Clips: one haircut, Knollwood Mall	\$8
K4	Great Clips for Hair	Great Clips: one haircut, Knollwood Mall	\$8
E. Education	al Services		
L3	Huntington Learning Center	One certificate for an academic evaluation, value of \$195	\$30
M. Recreatio	n		
M1	Minnesota Historical Society	Two admission passes to any Minnesota Historical Society site, value of \$22	\$10
M2	Minnesota Historical Society	Two admission passes to any Minnesota Historical Society site, value of \$22	\$10
M3	Roller Garden	Two admission to any public skate session, rollergarden.com, 5622 W. Lake St., St. Louis Park, Skate rental is extra.	\$10

Saturday, October 06, 2012 Page 3 of 5

M4	Roller Garden	Two admission to any public skate session, rollergarden.com, 5622 W. Lake St., St. Louis Park, Skate rental is extra.	\$10
M5	Roller Garden	Two admission to any public skate session, rollergarden.com, 5622 W. Lake St., St. Louis Park, Skate rental is extra.	\$10
M6	The Works Museum	2 admission tickets to The Works, 9740 Grand Ave. S., Bloomington, MN, theworks.org	\$10
M7	The Works Museum	2 admission tickets to The Works, 9740 Grand Ave. S., Bloomington, MN, theworks.org	\$10

N. Sports/Ski Supplies

N1	Minnesota Vikings Football	One autographed photographic print of Kevin Williams	\$30
N10	Gear West	Nylon Brush, value of \$30	\$15
N11	Gear West	Nylon Brush, value of \$30	\$15
N12	Gear West	Scraper, value of \$3-4	\$3
N13	Gear West	Scraper, value of \$3-4	\$3
N14	Gear West	Scraper, value of \$3-4	\$3
N15	Gear West	Scraper, value of \$3-4	\$3
N16	Gear West	Scraper, value of \$3-4	\$3
N17	Gear West	2 Ski Ties, value of \$5-10	\$5
N18	Minnesota Twins	One autographed photographic print, value of \$50	\$10
N19	St. Paul Saints	4 tickets to the St. Paul Saints game, value of \$20	\$10
N2	Gear West	\$15 gift certificate	\$15
N20	St. Paul Chamber Orchestra	2 tickets	\$30
N21	Hoigaard's	Ski Bag	\$10
N23	Hoigaard's	\$50 Gift Certificate	\$50
N3	Gear West	\$15 gift certificate	\$15
N4	Gear West	\$15 gift certificate	\$15

N5	Gear West	\$15 gift certificate	\$15
N6	Gear West	\$15 gift certificate	\$15
N7	Gear West	Stone Grind, value of \$60	\$30
N8	Gear West	Stone Grind, value of \$60	\$30
N9	Gear West	Nylon Brush, value of \$30	\$15

P. Magazines

One year (12 issue) new or renewal subscription to the Mpls.St.Paul Magazine, value of \$19.95 P1 MSP \$10